Ssd Diskler

240GB

500GB

512GB

960GB

Uriin

KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD
SA400S37/240G

KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/500G 3500/2100MB/s
M.2 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/512G 7000/3900MB/s

KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD
SA400S37/960G

1TB KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S5/1000G 3500/2100/MB/s

M.2 NVMe SSD

1TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

SKC30005/1024G 7000/6000MB/s

2TB KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/2000G 3500/2800MB/s

120GB

256GB

250GB

480GB

512GB

M.2 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON A400 500/320MBs SSD
SA400537/120G

KINGSTON KC600 550/500MBs SSD
SKC600/256G

KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/250G 3000/1300MB/s
M.2 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD
SA400S37/480G

KINGSTON KC600 550/520MBs SSD
SKC600/512G

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

28,05 USD

43,45 USD

60,50 USD

62,15 USD

62,70 USD

101,20

usb

128,70

usb

15,40 USD

32,45 USD

35,20 USD

35,75 USD

74,80 USD



4TB KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S5/4000G 3500/2800MB/s Kingston 0 273,90

h M.2 NVMe SSD usD



